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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego 12 lat i starsi
Pu³awy, 5. - 6.12.2009

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
5.12.09 - 16:23 Wyniki
RO Lub Open 2:16.39 BARZYCKA Paulina ORLUB Skierniewice 4.10.03
RO Lub 12 2:30.11 RUDAWSKA Adrianna ORLUB Swidnik 16.11.08
RO Lub 13 2:25.22 RADLIÑSKA Marcelina ORZAM Pulawy 9.12.06
RO Lub 14 2:23.82 RADLIÑSKA Marcelina ORZAM Krakow 20.1.07
RO Lub 15 2:20.18 RADLIÑSKA Marcelina ORZAM Oswiecim 19.1.08
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1.CHWADECZKO Z. 95 Orlik Lublin 2:25.22 675 31.23 36.66 43.57 33.76
2.LALAK Patrycja 95 Orlik Lublin 2:27.04 650 31.20 38.19 43.00 34.65
3.WNUK Sylwia 94 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 2:32.82 579 32.63 41.15 41.47 37.57
4.KAMIÑSKA Liliana 97 Delfinek £uków 2:35.72 547 33.45 40.24
5.DUCHNOWSKA Julita 94 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 2:35.99 545 31.78 38.75 48.69 36.77
6.DZIEWA Aleksandra 96 Lider Che³m 2:36.20 542 33.54 39.22 46.78 36.66
7.M£ODZIANOWSKA M. 94 Fala Kraœnik 2:37.88 525 34.50 42.15 45.10 36.13
8.SIEÑCZYK Jowita 97 Zak Bia³a Podlaska 2:37.98 524 34.73 39.47 46.06 37.72
9.ZYGO Karolina 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:38.45 520 35.91 36.25 48.93 37.36

10.KARYKOWSKA K. 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:41.71 489 35.81 42.27 46.85 36.78
11.DROZDA Aleksandra 95 Orlik Lublin 2:41.92 487 34.89 44.56 43.41 39.06
12.ZARZECKA Anna 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:43.83 470 35.94 41.92 46.51 39.46
13.WÊGIER Katarzyna 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:47.85 437 38.73 40.06 50.13 38.93
14.BOGUCIÑSKA Kaja 96 Avia Œwidnik 2:50.22 419 38.19 43.00 49.23 39.80
15.SUCHOTA Magdalena 97 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 2:50.74 415 38.42 41.88 49.59 40.85
16.TETER Patrycja 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:53.78 394 39.15 44.28 49.98 40.37
17.NOWAK Agata 95 Avia Œwidnik 2:56.52 376 38.58 46.16 50.77 41.01
18.¯EBROWSKA Patrycja 96 Trójka Pu³awy 3:12.74 289 44.93 47.56 57.75 42.50
19.KONDRACIUK Justyna 97 Trójka Pu³awy 3:13.42 286 44.64 50.42 54.74 43.62

DYSKW.WIERTEL Agata 95 Lublinianka

14 - 15 lat

1.CHWADECZKO Z. 95 Orlik Lublin 2:25.22 675 31.23 36.66 43.57 33.76
2.LALAK Patrycja 95 Orlik Lublin 2:27.04 650 31.20 38.19 43.00 34.65
3.WNUK Sylwia 94 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 2:32.82 579 32.63 41.15 41.47 37.57
4.DUCHNOWSKA Julita 94 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 2:35.99 545 31.78 38.75 48.69 36.77
5.M£ODZIANOWSKA M. 94 Fala Kraœnik 2:37.88 525 34.50 42.15 45.10 36.13
6.DROZDA Aleksandra 95 Orlik Lublin 2:41.92 487 34.89 44.56 43.41 39.06
7.NOWAK Agata 95 Avia Œwidnik 2:56.52 376 38.58 46.16 50.77 41.01

DYSKW.WIERTEL Agata 95 Lublinianka

12 - 13 lat

1.KAMIÑSKA Liliana 97 Delfinek £uków 2:35.72 547 33.45 40.24
2.DZIEWA Aleksandra 96 Lider Che³m 2:36.20 542 33.54 39.22 46.78 36.66
3.SIEÑCZYK Jowita 97 Zak Bia³a Podlaska 2:37.98 524 34.73 39.47 46.06 37.72
4.ZYGO Karolina 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:38.45 520 35.91 36.25 48.93 37.36
5.KARYKOWSKA K. 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:41.71 489 35.81 42.27 46.85 36.78
6.ZARZECKA Anna 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:43.83 470 35.94 41.92 46.51 39.46
7.WÊGIER Katarzyna 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:47.85 437 38.73 40.06 50.13 38.93
8.BOGUCIÑSKA Kaja 96 Avia Œwidnik 2:50.22 419 38.19 43.00 49.23 39.80
9.SUCHOTA Magdalena 97 Huragan Miêdzyrzec 2:50.74 415 38.42 41.88 49.59 40.85

10.TETER Patrycja 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:53.78 394 39.15 44.28 49.98 40.37
11.¯EBROWSKA Patrycja 96 Trójka Pu³awy 3:12.74 289 44.93 47.56 57.75 42.50
12.KONDRACIUK Justyna 97 Trójka Pu³awy 3:13.42 286 44.64 50.42 54.74 43.62


